GENERAL > PARTICLE SIZE ANALYSIS
HYDROMETER TEST SET
Code : T251
The ALFA Hydrometer Test Set is designed for the precise determination of particle size distribution in
fine-grained soils, particularly those passing the 75 µm sieve. This comprehensive set enables
sedimentation analysis to assess soil texture and classify soil types in accordance with established
standards.
This test set facilitates the hydrometer method, which is essential for analyzing the distribution of fine soil

ALFA Cloud® Compatible
ALFA Cloud® Subscription
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
MECHANICAL END-OVER-END SHAKER [60 Hz] T251M001K
MECHANICAL END-OVER-END SHAKER [50 Hz] T251M001T
SOIL HYDROMETER - 151 H (0.995 to 1.038 g/ml) T251P001H
SOIL HYDROMETER - 152 H (-5 to +60 g/lt) T251P002H
HIGH SPEED STIRRER T251P003U
TEMPERATURE-CONTROLLED HYDROMETER BATH T251P004U
HYDROMETER SET T251X00AH
SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE G811X00XH
BOUYOUCOS CYLINDER (Gas Jar) - 1205 ml W011G01KH
GLASS BEAKER - 150 ml W001G150H
T251 DATASHEET